
Université Espoir d’Afrique 
Face Aux Réalités d’Afrique

Agréée sous l’Ordonnance Ministérielle n°610/1379 du 26 Septembre 2003

15 countries represented

HAU is an institution of higher education, registered by the Government
of Burundi under order N  610/1379 of 26  September 2003 of the 
Ministry of  Education, Higher Learning and Scientific Research; with the
authorization N0 

0 

610/1113 of 16   August 2005 setting on the
equivalence of the degrees delivered by HAU.

We render services to different categories of beneficiaries.
It teaches students, initiates research and delivers community 
outreach services at Ngagara and Mount Hope Campuses,
Van Norman Clinic, Kibuye Hope Hospital and Radio Voix 
d’Espoir-Ijwi Riremesha.

HAU was established by the Free Methodist Church in Eastern
and Central Africa, on 6   February 2000 in Nairobi, Kenya. 
It relocated to Bujumbura (Capital Burundi), on 2    February 2004.
Since February 2012, the University opened a new campus
``Mount Hope`` in Gitega Province in the center of the Country.

Well-equipped academic and Professional Hope Africa University
Graduates solving individual, community and regional problems.

Vision 

Background and Headquarters

What is  Hope Africa University (HAU)?

HAU is a multinational, multicultural, and friendly learning community
where students progress well in their studies. Every year students join
us from many schools and countries of the world.
5014 students have already graduated from HAU.

Mission
To transform students for character development and service,
through professional and academic programs, for the purpose of
glorifying God and serving humanity.

th

th

th
nd



FACULTY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

Sciences of Education: English language,
French language, Special Education& Bio-Chemistry

FACULTY OF SCIENCES OF EDUCATION

BACHELOR Degree

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

FACULTY OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND MEDICAL SKILLS

Nursing
MBA
Educational Leadership
Theology
Public International Law

MASTERS Degree

Business Administration and Economics  
(Accounting, Business Policy, Finance and Banking,
Information Systems, Marketing )

Email : info@hopeafricauniversity.org
Phone: +257 22237973 / +257 79 987 324
Po.Box: 238 Bujumbura-Burundi

2017Departments

Entrepreneurship and Business Management

web Site: www.hopeafricauniversity.org 

Bible and Theology
Social and Clinical Psychology
Social Work and Community Development
Computer Sciences
Communication

Urban Planning and Development
Civil Engineering
Engineering and Telecommunication Management

Law

Anesthesia and Intensive Care Unit (ICU )
Ophthalmology
Mid-Wives
Nursing
Physiotherapy
Public Health and Health Services Management.

 BIF 499,500/year
School Fees 

for 3 years

 BIF 499,500/year
School Fees 

for 3 years

 BIF 499,500/year
School Fees 

for 3 years

 BIF 499,500/year
School Fees 

for 3 years

699,900 Bif/year
School Fees 

for 3 years

Internship

BIF 2,110,000/year
for 2 years

General Medicine

School Fees 

School Fees 

BIF 847,900/year
for 6years 3 4 5 6

838,000571,363 838,000 1,257,000

Equipment 

360,000

100,000

Internship+Graduation
300,000
300,000
300,000
300,000
300,000

Graduation
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

Equipment 

150,000
150,000

150,000

Internship+Graduation
300,000
300,000
300,000

Internship+Graduation

300,000

300,000
300,000

Internship+Graduation
300,000

750 000
750 000
750 000
750 000
750 000

Theses

Theses

Internship+Graduation
300,000
300,000
300,000
300,000
300,000
300,000

Equipment

Graduation
850,000 50,000

For more information visit:
Gasenyi Campus( Discovery School chez Johnson)
Ngagara Campus Q2
Mount Hope Compus at Gitega
The Van Norman Clinique
Kibuye Hope Hospital

248,800

248,800
248,800
398,800

398,800

41,200

Agréée sous l’Ordonnance Ministérielle n°610/1379 du 26 Septembre 2003

rd th th th


