

Agréée sous l'Ordonnance Ministérielle n°610/1379 du 26 Septembre 2003



What is Hope Africa University (HAU)?

HAU is an institution of higher education, registered by the Government of Burundi under order N $^{\circ}$ 610/1379 of 26thSeptember 2003 of the Ministry of Education, Higher Learning and Scientific Research; with the authorization N $^{\circ}$ 610/1113 of 16th August 2005 setting on the equivalence of the degrees delivered by HAU.

HAU is a multinational, multicultural, and friendly learning community where students progress well in their studies. Every year students join us from many schools and countries of the world.

5014 students have already graduated from HAU.

We render services to different categories of beneficiaries. It teaches students, initiates research and delivers community outreach services at Ngagara and Mount Hope Campuses, Van Norman Clinic, Kibuye Hope Hospital and Radio Voix d'Espoir-liwi Riremesha.

Background and Headquarters

HAU was established by the Free Methodist Church in Eastern and Central Africa, on 6th February 2000 in Nairobi, Kenya. It relocated to Bujumbura (Capital Burundi), on 2nd February 2004. Since February 2012, the University opened a new campus "Mount Hope" in Gitega Province in the center of the Country.

Vision

Well-equipped academic and Professional Hope Africa University Graduates solving individual, community and regional problems.

Mission

To transform students for character development and service, through professional and academic programs, for the purpose of glorifying God and serving humanity.

Departments

2017

BACHELOR Degree

		_
FACULTY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES	Squipment	Internship+Graduation
Bible and Theology		300,000
Social and Clinical Psychology	100,000	300,000
Social Work and Community Development		300,000
Computer Sciences	360,000	300,000
Communication School Fe	000	300,000
BIF 499,500)/vear	
51.	3 vears	
for .	o years	

FACULTY	OF SCIENCES OF	EDUCATION
---------	----------------	-----------

FACULTY OF SCIENCES OF EDUCATION	Internship+Graduation
Sciences of Education: English language, French language, Special Education& Bio-Chemistry	300,000
School, Fees BIF 499,500/year for 3 years	

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	Squipment	Internship+Graduation
Urban Planning and Development	150,000	300,000
Civil Engineering	150,000	300,000
Engineering and Telecommunication Management	150,000	300,000
School Fee		
BIF 499,500/year for 3 years		
IOI 3	yeurs	

CULTY OF BUSINESS AND	PROFESSIONAL STUDIES	Internship+Graduation
Business Administratio (Accounting, Business Information Systems, A	n and Economics Policy, Finance and Banking, Marketing)	300,000
Entrepreneurship and	Business Management	300,000
Law	School Fees	300,000
	BIF 499,500/year	

FACILITY OF LIFALTH COPINGES AND APPRICAL CIVILIC						
FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND MEDICAL SKILLS	Squipment	Internship+Graduation				
Anesthesia and Intensive Care Unit (ICU)	248,800	300,000				
Ophthalmology	398,800	300,000				
Mid-Wives	248,800	300,000				
Nursing	248,800 300,000					
Physiotherapy	siotherapy 398,800 300,000					
Public Health and Health Services Management. 41,200 300,000						
School, Fees 699,900 Bit/year for 3 years						

	School Fees	Internship			
	BIF 847,900/year	3 rd	4 th	5 th	6 th
General Medicine	for 6years	571,363	838,000	1,257,000	838,000
		140-0-	Chaduation		

	for buggers)	+)	0	ı
Medicine	for 6years	571,363	838,000	1,257,000	838,000	
		Theses	Craduation			
		850,000	50,000			

MASTERS Degree	Theses	Graduation
Nursing	750 000	50,000
MBA	750 000	50,000
Educational Leadership	750 000	50,000
Theology	750 000	50,000
Public International Law	750 000	50,000
School Fees BIF 2,110,000/ye	ar	

For more information visit: Gasenyi Campus(Discovery School chez Johnson)

Ngagara Campus Q2 Mount Hope Compus at Gitega The Van Norman Clinique

Kibuye Hope Hospital

web Site: www.hopeafricauniversity.org Email: info@hopeafricauniversity.org

Phone: +257 22237973 / +257 79 987 324 Po.Box: 238 Bujumbura-Burundi

